
 21st European Company Sport Games, Ghent

Table tennis 22nd - 24th June 2017

Men 40+ D H Date Time Table

Group A 1 2 3 4 5 Points Sets Standing 1st round 2-5 23.6 9:00 3

1 Robert Bosch GmbH 2 - - - - 1-4 23.6 9:00 4

2 Kultur- und Sportvereinigung Energie Wien 1 - - - - 2nd round 3-5 23.6 10:00 3

3 BSG Forschungszentrum Jülich - - - - 2-4 23.6 10:00 4

4 BSG LVM Versicherung 1 - - - - 3rd round 1-3 23.6 11:00 3

5 Die Sparkasse Bremen AG 1 - - - - 4-5 23.6 11:00 4

4th round 2-3 23.6 13:00 3

1-5 23.6 13:00 4

5th round 3-4 23.6 14:00 3

1-2 23.6 14:00 4

Group B 1 2 3 4 5 Points Sets Standing 1st round 2-5 23.6 9:00 5

1 SIG_Combibloc 1 - - - - 1-4 23.6 9:00 6

2 BSG Allianz Köln Weiß-Blau e.V. 2 - - - - 2nd round 3-5 23.6 10:00 5

3 SFC LBBW 1 - - - - 2-4 23.6 10:00 6

4 SG Stern Düsseldorf table tennis - - - - 3rd round 1-3 23.6 11:00 5

5 Energieversorgung Offenbach AG - - - - 4-5 23.6 11:00 6

4th round 2-3 23.6 13:00 5

1-5 23.6 13:00 6

5th round 3-4 23.6 14:00 5

1-2 23.6 14:00 6

Group C 1 2 3 4 5 Points Sets Standing 1st round 2-5 23.6 9:00 13

1 BSG Allianz Köln Weiß-Blau e.V. 1 - - - - 1-4 23.6 9:00 14

2 SIG_Combibloc 2 - - - - 2nd round 3-5 23.6 10:00 13

3 Kultur- und Sportvereinigung Energie Wien 2 - - - - 2-4 23.6 10:00 14

4 SG Ruhrgas 1929 Essen 3 - - - - 3rd round 1-3 23.6 11:00 13

5 Robert Bosch GmbH 3 - - - - 4-5 23.6 11:00 14

4th round 2-3 23.6 13:00 13

1-5 23.6 13:00 14

5th round 3-4 23.6 14:00 13

1-2 23.6 14:00 14



 21st European Company Sport Games, Ghent

Table tennis 22nd - 24th June 2017

Men 40+ D H Date Time Table

Group D 1 2 3 4 5 Points Sets Standing 1st round 2-5 23.6 9:00 15

1 BSG der Stadtverwaltung Düsseldorf Sparte Tischtennis- - - - 1-4 23.6 9:00 16

2 Robert Bosch GmbH 1 - - - - 2nd round 3-5 23.6 10:00 15

3 Land Salzburg - - - - 2-4 23.6 10:00 16

4 Die Sparkasse Bremen AG 2 - - - - 3rd round 1-3 23.6 11:00 15

5 Wiener Netze 1 - - - - 4-5 23.6 11:00 16

4th round 2-3 23.6 13:00 15

1-5 23.6 13:00 16

5th round 3-4 23.6 14:00 15

1-2 23.6 14:00 16

Group E 1 2 3 4 5 Points Sets Standing 1st round 2-5 23.6 9:00 17

1 Amicale Ville de Mulhouse M2a 1 - - - - 1-4 23.6 9:00 18

2 Bsg Conti - - - - 2nd round 3-5 23.6 10:00 17

3 SG Stern Bremen Daimler Sportgemeinschaft - - - - 2-4 23.6 10:00 18

4 Amicale Ville de Mulhouse M2a 2 - - - - 3rd round 1-3 23.6 11:00 17

5 Porsche AG - - - - 4-5 23.6 11:00 18

4th round 2-3 23.6 13:00 17

1-5 23.6 13:00 18

5th round 3-4 23.6 14:00 17

1-2 23.6 14:00 18

Group F 1 2 3 4 5 Points Sets Standing 1st round 2-5 23.6 9:00 19

1 SG Wirtschaftsförderung Bremen - - - - 1-4 23.6 9:00 20

2 Generali Sport et Culture - - - - 2nd round 3-5 23.6 10:00 19

3 SG Ruhrgas 1929 Essen 2 - - - - 2-4 23.6 10:00 20

4 MESA TT40+ - - - - 3rd round 1-3 23.6 11:00 19

5 BSG LVM Versicherung 2 - - - - 4-5 23.6 11:00 20

4th round 2-3 23.6 13:00 19

1-5 23.6 13:00 20

5th round 3-4 23.6 14:00 19

1-2 23.6 14:00 20



 21st European Company Sport Games, Ghent

Table tennis 22nd - 24th June 2017

Men 40+ D H Date Time Table

Group G 1 2 3 4 5 Points Sets Standing 1st round 2-5 23.6 9:00 21

1 Wintershall Holding GmbH - - - - 1-4 23.6 9:00 22

2 SG Ruhrgas 1929 Essen 1 - - - - 2nd round 3-5 23.6 10:00

3 - - - - 2-4 23.6 10:00 21

4 SFC LBBW 2 - - - - 3rd round 1-3 23.6 11:00

5 Wiener Netze 2 - - - - 4-5 23.6 11:00 21

4th round 2-3 23.6 13:00

1-5 23.6 10:00 22

5th round 3-4 23.6 14:00

1-2 23.6 11:00 22

Group H 1 2 3 4 5 Points Sets Standing 1st round 2-5 23.6 9:00 23

1 - - - - 1-4 23.6 9:00

2 Roche Diagnostics GmbH - - - - 2nd round 3-5 23.6 10:00 23

3 BSG Generali Hamburg - - - - 2-4 23.6 10:00 24

4 BSG GENERALI Versicherungen München - - - - 3rd round 1-3 23.6 11:00

5 Vattenfalls IF/ SG Blume 1976 - - - - 4-5 23.6 11:00 23

4th round 2-3 23.6 11:00 24

1-5 23.6 13:00

5th round 3-4 23.6 9:00 24

1-2 23.6 14:00


